coffe caramel custard

chocolate mousse

whisky custard pie

lemon water ice

000

000

000

000

MENU
RESTAURANT & GOURMET
CHILL OUT

(OSTA RICA



BEERS

Heineken

Budweiser

Corona

WINES
Red wine(typical drink)
Vino blanco/Vi blanc/ White wine

Antonio barbadillo(Cadiz-Ribera del Guadalqui-
vir)

HOT STARTER

Broiler artichoke

(Clams in fish sauce

Broiler emperor with garlic, oil and parsley
sauce ( cut into small chunks)

1000

900

1500

4000

3000

5000

2000

3000

4000
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Rice cooked in fish and shellfish stock

Rice cooked in fish and fish stock

Rice cooked in rabbit and snails

Rice cooked in pork sausage pork sausage

Shellfish soup

Broiler turbot

Turbot with sausace

Broiler Haddock

Oven haddock

Haddock with clams, prawns, mussels and fish

sausace

Oven haddock

3500

3000

4500

5000

6500

4500

5000

2500

4000

3500

4500



